Fans
ADDA
1935
MTTF Curve Comparison Chart
HYPRO
Ball
Sleeve
Shaft

1000k
100k
10k
25° 30° 35° 40° 45° 50° 55° 60° 65° 70° 75°
Li
fe
Ho
ur
s
W
L
L
W
L
L
664-D2006LX-5VLF AD2005LX-K70-LF 20x6 5 0.50 10500 0.60 19.5 17.83 17.44 16.67 15.50
664-D2006LX-12VLF AD2012LX-K70-LF 20x6 12 0.72 10500 0.60 19.5 15.48 15.15 14.47 13.46
664-D2005LX-5VLF AD2005LX-G70-LF 20x10 5 0.40 9000 0.60 20.0 17.83 17.44 16.67 15.50
664-D2010LX-12VLF AD2012LX-G70-LF 20x10 12 0.72 9000 0.60 20.0 14.14 13.47 12.79 12.49
664-D2506LX-12VLF AD0212LX-K50-LF 25x6 12 0.72 9000 1.66 20.5 15.48 15.15 14.47 13.46
664-D2510MX-5VLF AD0205MX-G50GL-LF 25x10 5 0.60 10000 2.20 23.1 17.83 17.44 16.67 15.50
664-D2510LX-12VLF AD0212LX-G50-LF 25x10 12 0.84 8000 1.80 15.6 15.48 15.01 14.47 13.46
664-D3006LX-5V-LF AD0305LX-K70-LF 30x6 5 0.45 7500 2.55 20.0 15.05 14.64 14.14 12.94
664-D3006LX-12VLF AD0312LX-K70-LF 30x6 12 0.72 7500 2.55 20.0 12.50 11.99 11.50 10.75
664-D3010LX-5VLF AD0305LX-G50-LF 30x10 5 0.60 8000 3.21 20.2 15.46 14.98 14.45 13.44
664-D3010MX-5VLF AD0305MX-G50-LF 30x10 5 0.65 9000 3.78 28.0 14.55 14.10 13.60 12.65
664-D4006HX-5VLF AD0405HX-K90-LF 40x6 5 0.60 6300 5.90 27.0 10.87 10.41 9.93 9.46
664-D4006MX12V-LF AD0412MX-K90-LF 40x6 12 0.96 5500 5.16 23.8 8.58 8.21 7.83 7.46
664-D04010MX-5VLF AD0405MX-G70-LF 40x10 5 0.55 4800 5.70 20.0 11.26 11.02 10.79 10.32
664-D4010HX-5VLF AD0405HX-G70-LF 40x10 5 0.95 6000 6.70 25.0 11.26 11.02 10.79 10.32
664-D4010MX-12VLF AD0412MX-G70-LF 40x10 12 0.96 4800 5.70 20.0 8.82 8.63 8.45 8.08
664-D4010HX-12VLF AD0412HX-G70-LF 40x10 12 1.20 6000 6.70 25.0 8.82 8.63 8.45 8.08
664-AD0412LX-G76LF AD0412LX-G76-LF 40x10 12 0.80 6200 6.99 25.0 18.50 17.02 15.66 14.41
664-D4010HX-24VLF AD0424HX-G70-LF 40x10 24 2.16 6000 6.80 25.0 11.26 11.02 10.79 10.32
664-D4020MX-5VLF AD0405MX-C50-LF 40x20 5 0.80 6300 7.80 26.3 10.71 9.69 8.67 8.42
664-D4506MX-5VLF AD4505MX-K90-LF 45x6 5 0.60 5000 7.10 25.5 11.61 11.36 11.11 10.10
664-D4505HX-5VLF AD4505HX-K90-LF 45x6 5 0.70 6000 9.20 32.6 13.11 12.54 11.97 11.40
664-AD4512MX-G76LF AD4512MX-G76-LF 45x10 12 0.84 4500 7.50 22.0 11.50 10.75 9.46 8.98
664-D4510HX-12VLF AD4512HX-G70-LF 45x10 12 1.08 5000 8.30 26.1 8.57 7.76 6.94 6.74
664-AD0512MX-G70LF AD0512MX-G70-LF 50x10 12 1.44 4300 9.00 24.0 8.60 7.74 7.31 6.88
664-D5215HX1-12VLF AD0512HX-D71-LF 52x15 12 1.20 4600 12.00 28.7 10.40 9.71 9.02 8.32
664-AD0605MX-D71LF AD0605MX-D71GL-LF 60x15 5 1.32 3900 14.08 31.2 15.29 14.63 13.97 13.30
664-D6015HX1-12VLF AD0612HX-D71GL-LF 60x15 12 1.56 4500 15.82 33.4 14.28 13.90 12.93 12.16
664-D6020MX-12VLF AD0612MX-C70GL-LF 60x20 12 1.56 3900 13.72 26.4 9.62 9.29 8.96 8.29
664-D6020HX-12VLF AD0612HX-C70GL-LF 60x20 12 1.92 4500 16.31 31.0 9.62 9.29 8.96 8.29
664-D6020HX-24VLF AD0624HX-C70GL-LF 60x20 24 2.16 4500 16.31 31.0 11.09 10.71 10.33 9.57
664-D6025MX-12VLF AD0612MX-A70GL-LF 60x25 12 1.68 3500 18.00 27.1 10.09 9.87 9.65 8.77
664-D6025HX-24LF AD0624HX-A70GL-LF 60x25 24 3.60 4500 23.98 33.9 11.26 11.02 10.78 9.80
664-AD0805MX-D71-LF AD0805MX-D71-LF 80x15 5 1.20 2440 22.40 26.0 14.86 14.21 13.57 12.92
664-D8015MX1-12VLF AD0812MX-D71-LF 80x15 12 1.80 2440 22.40 26.0 10.73 10.20 9.66 9.12
664-D8015HX1-12VLF AD0812HX-D71-LF 80x15 12 2.28 3200 29.90 33.4 10.73 10.20 9.66 9.12
664-AD0824HX-D71LF AD0824HX-D71-LF 80x15 24 3.36 3200 29.90 33.4 13.45 12.25 11.66 11.08
664-D8025MX-12VLF AD0812MX-A70GL-LF 80x25 12 1.80 2500 30.87 28.3 8.57 6.71 6.52 6.15
664-D8025HX-12VLF AD0812HX-A70GL-LF 80x25 12 3.00 3100 38.99 34.4 8.57 6.71 6.52 6.15
664-D8025MX-24LF AD0824MX-A70GL-LF 80x25 24 2.40 2500 30.87 28.3 9.74 7.62 7.41 6.99
664-D9225HX-12VLF AD0912HX-A70GL-LF 92x25 12 3.00 2900 49.30 35.0 8.16 7.35 7.19 6.98
664-D9225HX2-24VLF AD0924HX-A72GL-LF 92x25 24 3.60 2700 50.00 33.7 11.04 10.56 10.08 9.36
664-D9225MX-24VLF AD0924MX-A70GL-LF 92x25 24 2.88 2400 41.49 31.0 10.97 9.87 9.65 8.78
664-D12025HX1-12VLF AD1212HX-A71GL-LF 120x25 12 4.44 2200 88.11 39.1 14.92 14.25 12.96 11.93
(800) 346-6873
ADDA DC and AC Brushless Fans
ADDA
Part Number VDC Power

(CFM)
Noise
(dB-A)
Price Each
1 10 25 50
For quantities 100 and up, call for quote.
Standard DC Fan
Standard
AC Fan
GL=Low Noise
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics
NEXTBACK
NEXTBACK Mouser Catalog Download
Hypro Bearing
664-A8038MXT-230LF AA8382MX-AT-LF 80x38 230 6.80 2300 24.3 25.3 12.24 11.63 11.02 10.71
Ball Bearing
664-A8038MBT-110LF AA8381MB-AT-LF 80x38 115 5.42 2300 24.3 25.3 14.08 13.38 12.67 12.32
664-AA8381HB-ATLF AA8381HB-AT-LF 80x38 115 8.98 2300 24.0 25.3 14.08 13.38 12.67 12.32
664-AA8382HB-ATLF AA8382HB-AT-LF 80x38 230 8.80 2300 24.0 25.3 14.08 13.38 12.67 12.32
664-A9225MBT-230LF AA9252MB-AT-LF 92x25 230 16.10 1900 27.5 21.1 14.08 13.38 12.67 12.32
664-A12038MBT-110LF AA1281MB-AT-LF 120x38 115 15.80 2500 80.0 40.0 14.08 13.38 12.67 12.32
664-AA1281HB-AWLF AA1281HB-AW-LF 120x38 115 16.30 2400 92.6 43.5 14.08 13.38 12.67 12.32
664-A12038HBT-110LF AA1281HB-AT-LF 120x38 115 16.30 2600 86.3 42.2 14.08 13.38 12.67 12.32
664-A12038UBT-110LF AA1281UB-AT-LF 120x38 115 28.66 2500 97.0 46.4 14.08 13.38 12.67 12.32
664-A12038UBW-110-LF AA1281UB-AW-LF 120x38 115 25.82 2500 100.2 45.8 14.08 13.38 12.67 12.32
664-A12038HBT-230LF AA1282HB-AT-LF 120x38 230 16.00 2600 86.3 42.2 14.08 13.38 12.67 12.32
664-AA1751HB-ATLF AA1751HB-AT-LF 172x150x50 115 59.60 2700 194.6 52.3 31.17 29.81 28.46 27.10